YORK CONSERVATIVE CLUBS – FIRST HALF FIXTURES 2003-2004


	Carlsberg-Tetley League
	Slater Cup Pairs Snooker
	Faber Shield Billiards League

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	FREE WEEK

	17th Sept
	Acomb B 2-5 Acomb A
	24th Sept
	Fulford C 1-6 Bootham C
	Mon 8th Sept
	Acomb 5-2 Bootham A
	Fulford

	
	Bootham A 4-3 Bootham B
	
	Heworth C 2-5 Acomb C
	
	Bootham B 4-3 Heworth
	

	
	Fulford A 3-4 Fulford B
	8th Oct
	Acomb C 5-2 Fulford C
	Wed 10th Sept
	Bootham B 2-5 Fulford
	Bootham A

	
	Heworth B 3-4 Heworth A
	
	Bootham C 5-2 Heworth C
	
	Heworth 1-6 Acomb
	

	1st Oct
	Acomb A 5-2 Fulford A
	22nd Oct
	Acomb C 4-3 Bootham C
	Mon 15th Sept
	Bootham A 2-5 Bootham B
	Acomb

	
	Bootham B 2-5 Heworth B
	
	Heworth C 3-4 Fulford C
	
	Fulford 5-2 Heworth
	

	
	Fulford B 5-2 Acomb B
	5th Nov
	Bootham C 3-4 Acomb C
	Wed 24th Sept
	Acomb 2-5 Fulford
	Bootham B

	
	Heworth A 5-2 Bootham A
	
	Fulford C 4-3 Heworth C
	
	Bootham A 1-6 Heworth
	

	15th Oct
	Acomb B 2-5 Heworth A
	19th Nov
	Heworth C 6-1 Bootham C
	Wed 8th Oct
	Fulford 5-2 Bootham A
	Acomb

	
	Bootham A 7-0 Fulford B
	
	Fulford C 2-5 Acomb C
	
	Heworth 5-2 Bootham B
	

	
	Fulford A 6-1 Bootham B
	3rd Dec
	Acomb C 4-3 Heworth C
	Wed 22nd Oct
	Bootham A 4-3 Acomb
	Heworth

	
	Heworth B 3-4 Acomb A
	
	Bootham C 5-2 Fulford C
	
	Fulford 5-2 Bootham B
	

	29th Oct
	Acomb A 1-6 Bootham A
	
	
	Wed 5th Nov
	Heworth 2-5 Fulford
	Bootham A

	
	Bootham B 4-3 Acomb B
	
	
	Mon 10th Nov
	Bootham B 2-5 Acomb
	

	
	Fulford B 5-2 Heworth B
	
	
	Wed 19th Nov
	Acomb 6-1 Heworth
	Fulford

	
	Heworth A 6-1 Fulford A
	
	
	
	Bootham B 6-1 Bootham A
	

	12th Nov
	Acomb A 6-1 Bootham B
	
	
	Wed 3rd Dec
	Fulford 5-2 Acomb
	Bootham B

	
	Bootham A 6-1 Acomb B
	
	
	
	Heworth 4-3 Bootham A
	

	
	Fulford B 2-5 Heworth A
	
	
	Wed 17th Dec
	Acomb 4-3 Bootham B
	Heworth

	
	Heworth B 4-3 Fulford A
	
	
	
	Bootham A 1-6 Fulford
	

	26th Nov
	Acomb B 4-3 Heworth B
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bootham B 6-1 Fulford B
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Fulford A 2-5 Bootham A
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Heworth A 6-1 Acomb A
	
	
	
	
	

	10th Dec
	Acomb B 2-5 Fulford A
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bootham B 2-5 Heworth A
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Fulford B 1-6 Acomb A
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Heworth B 6-1 Bootham A
	
	
	
	
	


